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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 05/01/2019 8:00 am APS Police Active Shooter Training Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 05/01/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Wed 05/01/2019 4:30 pm APS Middle School Soccer Tournament APS Soccer Complex
Thu 05/02/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 05/02/2019 4:15 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships

(Prelims & Finals) @ Nusenda Community Track Stadium
Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 05/02/2019 4:30 pm APS Middle School Soccer Tournament APS Soccer Complex
Fri 05/03/2019 10:15 am AIMS @ UNM Soccer Class Milne II Stadium
Fri 05/03/2019 4:15 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships

(Finals) @ Nusenda Community Track Stadium
Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 05/03/2019 4:30 pm APS Middle School Soccer Tournament APS Soccer Complex
Mon 05/06/2019 5:00 pm XL Sports Photography YAFL Pictures Milne Stadium
Tue 05/07/2019 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Tue 05/07/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Wed 05/08/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 05/09/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Fri 05/10/2019 10:15 am AIMS @ UNM Soccer Class Milne II Stadium
Fri 05/10/2019 3:30 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: District 5-5A Championships Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 05/10/2019 3:30 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: District 2-5A Championships Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 05/11/2019 8:00 am Track, Varsity-B&G: District 2-5A Championships Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 05/14/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Wed 05/15/2019 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Wed 05/15/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 05/16/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Tue 05/21/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Wed 05/22/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 05/23/2019 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 05/23/2019 3:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Tue 06/04/2019 6:00 am Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Tue 06/04/2019 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Tue 06/04/2019 3:30 pm NMHSCA All-Star Football Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 06/05/2019 6:00 am Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Wed 06/05/2019 8:30 am NMHSCA All-Star Football Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 06/06/2019 6:00 am Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 06/06/2019 8:00 am NMHSCA All-Star Football Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 06/07/2019 8:00 am NMHSCA All-Star Football Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 06/07/2019 7:00 pm NMHSCA Large School All-Star Football Game Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 06/08/2019 9:00 am NMHSCA All-Star Football Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
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Sat 06/08/2019 7:00 pm NMHSCA Small School All-Star Football Game Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 06/18/2019 All Day Better Call Saul Production Basecamp Milne Stadium
Tue 06/18/2019 6:00 am Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Wed 06/19/2019 All Day Better Call Saul Production Basecamp Milne Stadium
Wed 06/19/2019 6:00 am Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 06/20/2019 6:00 am Duke City Gladiators Practice Milne Stadium
Sat 06/29/2019 6:45 am NM Games Track & Field Championships Milne Stadium
Tue 07/02/2019 7:00 am Santa Clara Vanguard Rehearsal Wilson Stadium
Wed 07/10/2019 8:30 am EHS 7-on-7 Wilson Stadium
Mon 07/15/2019 All Day NBC Universal-Briarpatch (Setup) Milne Stadium
Mon 07/15/2019 6:00 pm MHS 7-on-7 Wilson Stadium
Tue 07/16/2019 All Day NBC Universal-Briarpatch (Filming) Milne Stadium
Wed 07/17/2019 All Day NBC Universal-Briarpatch (Breakdown) Milne Stadium
Tue 07/30/2019 All Day Netflix Production Basecamp Wilson Stadium
Wed 07/31/2019 All Day Netflix Production Basecamp Wilson Stadium
Thu 08/01/2019 All Day Netflix Production Basecamp Wilson Stadium


